
Last Name First Name CSCD Member Email Telephone Counties Served

Bell Allen Midland allen.bell@midlandcscd.net 432-688-4104 Midland
Bode Andrea Kerr abode@co.kerr.tx.us 830-896-2233 Kerr, Bandera, Gillespie

Coker Kyle Taylor kcoker@taylorcscd.org 325-674-1247 Taylor, Callahan, Coleman

Conley Clay Wilbarger clayconley@wilbargercscd.com 940-552-2702 Wilbarger, Foard, Hardeman
Cook Jon Jones jon.cook@co.jones.tx.us 325-823-2417 Jones, Shackelford
Cota Paula Reeves pcota@143cscd.com 432-943-2851 Reeves, Loving, Ward

Davenport Jed Tom Green jed.davenport@conchovalleycscd.org 325-659-6544 Tom Green, Coke, Concho, Irion, Runnels,
Boswell Amber Brown browncscd@verizon.net 325-646-6475 Brown, Mills

Diaz Ben Lamb bdiaz@co.lamb.tx.us 806-385-4222 Lamb
Dominquez Angie Deaf Smith ADominguez@deafsmithcounty.texas.gov 806-364-3791 Deaf Smith, Oldham
Finn Sean McCulloch Sean@452cscd.org 325-597-3416 McCulloch, Kimble, Mason, Menard

Fuller Becky Childress bfuller@100cscd.com               940-937-3671 Childress, Carson, Collingsworth, Donley, Hall
Wallace Scott Young s.wallace@youngcounty.org 940-549-7960 Young, Stephens

Hernandez Elvia Winkler elvia.hernandez@co.winkler.tx.us 432-586-6217 Winkler
Jackson Andrew Hale hccscd1@sbcglobal.net 806-291-5221 Hale, Castro, Swisher

Whitehead Corina Andrews c.whitehead@co.andrews.tx.us 903-729-2408 Andrews

Jorge Lopez Hockley jlopez@hockleycscd.com 806-894-9621 Hockley, Cochran
Langford Alicia Haskell alangford@haskellcscd.org 940-864-3627 Haskell, Kent, Stonewall, Throckmorton
Kennedy Terry Burnett cscddirector@burnetcountytexas.org 512-756-5482 Burnet, Blanco, Llano, San Saba

Lisa Lambert Comanche llambert@co.comanche.tx.us 325-356-2181 Comanche, Bosque, Hamilton
Mann Richard Ector Richard.Mann@extorcountytx.gov 432-498-4103 Ector

Browning Angela Gray wheelercountycscd@yahoo.com 806-669-8037 Gray, Wheeler, Hemphill, Lipscomb, Roberts
Minchew Kent Howard kent.minchew@howardcountytx.com 432-264-2245 Howard, Glasscock, Martin

Montes Jessica Bailey jessica.montes@co.bailey.tx.us 806-272-5147 Bailey, Parmer
Morales-Aina Magdalena El Paso mmaina@epcounty.com 915-546-8120 El Paso, Culberson, Hudspeth

Rhoden Jennifer Hutchinson jrhoden@ochiltree.net 806-273-0108 Hutchinson, Hansford, Ochiltree
Trevino Laticia Floyd lltrevino@co.floyd.tx.us 806-983-4919 Floyd, Briscoe, Dickens, Motley

Rangel Reginaldo Val Verde rrangel@valverdecscd.org 830-774-7554 Val Verde, Edwards, Kinney, Terrell

Rowan David Lubbock david.rowan@Lubbockcscd.com 80-775-1200 Lubbock, Crosby
Ruffin Kent Nolan kruffin@32ndcscd.org 325-235-2608 Nolan, Fisher, Mitchell

Garcia Sandra Baylor s.garcia@srcaccess.net 940-888-3778 Baylor, Cottle, King, Knox



Jenkins Clayton Moore cjenkins@moore-tx.com 806-935-6945 Moore, Dallam, Hartley, Sherman

Sena Luvina Crane cscd@co.crane.tx.us 432-558-1107 Crane
Tabor Sy Scurry scurrychief@snydertex.com 325-573-8524 Scurry, Borden

Taylor Brandt Dawson btaylor@co.dawson.tx.us 806-872-5631 Dawson, Gaines, Garza, Lynn
Ureta Miguel Pecos muretajr@hotmail.com 432-336-8562 Pecos, Brewster, Jeff Davis, Presidio, Reagan, Upton
Vincent Susie Terry svincent@terrycounty.org 806-637-2671 Terry, Yoakum

White Natalie Potter whiten@pottercscd.org 806-378-3700 Potter, Armstrong, Randall

Verdin Hector Ellis hector.verdin@co.ellis.tx.us  972-825-5144 Ellis

Monteilh Val Lubbock CRTC val.monteilh@lubbockcrtc.com Lubbock, Crosby

Tipton Jessica Taylor HR jltipton@taylorcscd.org 325-674-1247 Taylor, Callahan, Coleman

Tipton Jeremy Taylor IT jtipton@taylorcscd.org 325-674-1247 Taylor, Callahan, Coleman


